2019 Utilities

Utility Company
Arrowhead Bank
Arrowhead Bank
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department
Reliant

Product
Gas
Electric/Water
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date

Nov-19

Nov-19
11/06-12/04/2019
11/06-12/04/2019
11/06-12/04/2019
11/09-12/09/2019
10/10-11/08/2019
10/28-11/25/2019
11/28-11/24/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/14-11/14/2019
10/14-11/14/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/15-11/15/2019
10/14-11/14/2019
10/14-11/14/2019
10/14-11/14/2019
10/14-11/14/2019
10/14-11/14/2019
Nov-19

Nov-19
10/21-11/19/2019

Location

Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Rylander Library

Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Jail

Jail

Precinct #1
Fire Station
Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

Cherokee St)
Cherokee St)
High St)
High St)

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount

Metered
Unavailable
Unavailable

208

50

223

148

10.5

399

0

1400

1643

1100

4300

500

2078

680

1173

410

197

3700

3980

840

397

1550

38100

0

444

Cost
S 44.49
$ 856.75
$ 149.39
$ 54.76
$ 156.77
$ 121.14
$ 16.92
$ 32.03
$ 39.00
$ 3111
$ 193.51
$ 3111
$ 452.46
$ 3111
$ 240.22
$ 2811
$ 146.99
$ 3111
$ 38.20
$ 3536
$ 44451
$ 107.27
$ 51.17
$ 16.93
$371.24
$ 18.00
$ 46.37



